Azad Road, Rehabari, Guwahati-781008, Assam, India  
E-mail address: ceo.asup@asu.ac.in   

6. Bidders may download the tender document from   https://assamtenders.gov.in/   

7. Bidders shall submit their Bids together with a Bid Security amounting INR 2,46,000.00 (Indian rupees two 
lakhs forty six thousand) only, as described in the Bidding documents. 

IMPORTANT DATES 
Events Date and Time  Location 

Pre-bid Meeting At 1130 hours (IST) on 24 February 2026 ASUP Conference Hall, 3rd Floor, DECT 

Complex, Rehabari, Guwahati-08 

(VC link may be provided upon request)